univerzitetsko

sportsko drustyo

Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2012

Sarajevo, 7.4.2012

Disciplina 20 Zenski, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
07.04.2012 - 16:41 Rezultati
Nezvanicni rekord BiH E 2:31.36 Bosna - Sarajevo BOSA Trebinje (BiH) 2011
Nezvanicni rekord BiH - 12 2:06.27 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo GKVSSA Sarajevo (BiH) 2011
Nezvanicni rekord BiH - 14 2:00.16 Zenica - Zenica ZEZE Sarajevo (BiH) 2011
Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang G.R  Ime kluba (krace) Vreme Bodova Status VR
A: 1995 i starije/and older
1. SVWR-FFBGERZA: 1 SVVR-FFB GER 1:59.26 560
Mona WEISS 99 Martina BAUMERT 95
Lena WEISS 97 Patricia MAYER 98
2. SC Prinz Eugen Z A: SC Prinz Eugen 2:04.71 489
Katharina KOTHNY 95 Franka HILLENMAYER 97
Lena HARTUNG 94 Johanna FLECKENSTEIN 94
3. SVVR-FFBGERZA: 2 SVVR-FFB GER 2:08.10 452
Judith KRAMER 95 Lisa BAUER 95
Patricia STIEGELER 97 Andrea FRICK 93
4. Novi Grad SAZ A: Novi Grad, SA 2:09.03 442
Samira TRESNJO 98 Amila BEGANOVIC 97
Nejra BUJAK 99 Selma BEGANOVIC 94
5. SVWR-FFBGERZ A: 3 SVVR-FFB GER 2:16.33 375
Lea OBERMAIR 01 Monika CMARITS 93
Carina HENGSTENBERGER 01 Corinna STIEGELER 99
B: 1996/1997
1. Budva M-Tel Bu Z B: Budva MT, BU 1:57.86 580
*** Nezvanicni rekord MNE ***
Ksenija JOVIC 96 Simona KOVACEVIC 96
Ivana ROGANOVIC 96 Ivona VUJOVIC 97
C: 1998/1999
1. Budva M-Tel BuZ C: Budva MT, BU 2:13.05 403
*** Nezvanicni rekord MNE ***
Jovana MILIC 98 Ema GARGOVIC 99
Sandra RADANOVIC 00 Dajana DAJKOVIC 99
2. Jadran HN Z C: Jadran, HN 2:22.27 330
Jovana TERZIC 99 Jovana CVETOJEVIC 99
Dejana PAVLOVIC 99 Lara MILAK 98
3. VelezMOZC:3 Velez, MO 2:22.73 326
Jelena KANDIC 98 Ajla LIVNJAK 98
Amila MAHINIC 98 Katja LJEPAVA 98
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Disciplina 20, Devojcice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free, C: 1998/1999

Rang G.R  Ime kluba (krace) Vreme Bodova Status VR
4. BosnaSAZC: Bosna, SA 2:25.77 306
Lejla HADZIC 99 Adna SMAJKAN 99
Belma MURATOVIC 99 Ena DERVISEFENDIC 99
DSQ SC Prinz Eugen Z C: SC Prinz Eugen 2:20.49
4 - Nesportsko ponaSanje, Plivac nije izaSao uz trake
Selina HUPFER 99 Lauren ESQUILANT 99
Stephanie MARQUART 99 Jana FUHLROTT 99
DSQ Novi Grad SAZ C: Novi Grad, SA 3:15.16
5 - PogreSna izmena/ranija izmena Stafete
Ruzica CVJETKOVIC 00 Sara SELAK 99
Melina COVIC 00 Azra DUGALIJA 00
D: 2000/2001
1. GKVS Sarajevo SAZD: 2 GKVS SA, SA 2:11.45 418
Amna VLADAVIC 00 Lamija MEDOSEVIC 00
Nejla KARIC 01 Ajla ZORONJIC 00
2. Bosha SA Z D: Bosna, SA 2:23.87 319
Emina PASUKAN 01 Hana SUMAN 01
Adna BOROVAC 00 Aldijana DZUHO 01
3. Velez MO Z D: Velez, MO 2:26.88 300
Manja TIRO 01 Chiara MARINO 00
Adila MARIC 00 Anida MAHINIC 00
4. Sport Time SA Z D: Sport Time, SA 2:29.80 282
Jana TADIC 00 Ema HADZOVIC 01
Nejra CENGIC 00 Tarin HUSIC 01
5. Stari Grad SA Z D: Stari Grad, SA 2:30.89 276
Dzenana HOTI 00 Merisa MULAVDIC 01
Ajla BESOVIC 00 Dalilla MEMIJA 01
6. Budva M-Tel Bu Z D: Budva MT, BU 2:36.84 246
Jovana VUJOVIC 02 Nina DAJKOVIC 02
Teodora CORAC 01 Nina KALAJDZIC 01
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Disciplina 20, Zenski, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

E: 2002 i mlade/and younger

1. GKVS Sarajevo SAZ E: 2

Tea KOVZAN
Neal AHMEDBEGOVIC

2. Sport Time SAZE:
Hena MESIC
Iman HADROVIC

3. BosnaSAZE:
Sila YILDIZ
Iris HRUSTEMOVIC

4. H20 SAZ E:
Aldina HUSEJINOVIC
Ilva AMIDZIC

5. Sportivo SA Z E:
lima TALIC
Sarah SKORUPAN

02
03

02
02

02
02

03
03

02
02

GKVS SA, SA
Lamija ZUKO
Nadja BRODOVIC

Sport Time, SA
Hana MAHMUTOVIC
Iman REBIC

Bosna, SA
Iman HADZIC
Iman SPAHIC

H20, SA
Tina TADIC
Anja TRIFUNOVIC

Sportivo, SA
Emma SISIC
Vildana CERKEZ

2:4359 217
02
02

2:50.24 192
04
03

2:55.94 174
03
02

2:56.29 173
03
02

3:44.64 84
04
02
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